www.ager.com.tr 1
IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinets
IP55 INDOOR WALL MOUNTED CABINETS
Color Options
RAL7035 Grey RAL9005 Black
AGER IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinets are designed for industrial applications. It prevents dust and water ingress in
IP55 protection class in accordance with EN60529 standard. It turns into IP54 class protection in fan and filter applica-
tions.

t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(B
rü
t)
 (k
g)
AG-IT07U6045B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 7U 600 450 409 25 26
AG-IT09U6045B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 9U 600 450 498 28 29
AG-IT12U6045B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 12U 600 450 631 31 32
AG-IT16U6045B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=450mm 16 600 450 809 37 38
AG-IT07U6060B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 7U 600 600 409 30 31
AG-IT09U6060B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 9U 600 600 498 33 34
AG-IT12U6060B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 12U 600 600 631 37 38
AG-IT16U6060B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinet  W=600mm D=600mm 16U 600 600 809 43 44
www.ager.com.tr 6
IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinets
www.ager.com.tr 7
IP55 Indoor Wall Mounted Cabinets

t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
W
ei
gh
t
(B
rü
t)
 (k
g)
AG-ITD07U6045B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 7U 600 450 409 25 26
AG-ITD09U6045B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 9U 600 450 498 28 29
AG-ITD12U6045B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 12U 600 450 631 31 32
AG-ITD16U6045B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=450mm 16 600 450 809 37 38
AG-ITD07U6060B2-D-A-M1 07U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 7U 600 600 409 30 31
AG-ITD09U6060B2-D-A-M1 09U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 9U 600 600 498 33 34
AG-ITD12U6060B2-D-A-M1 12U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 12U 600 600 631 37 38
AG-ITD16U6060B2-D-A-M1 16U 19’’ Indoor IP55 Double Wall Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 16U 600 600 809 43 44